NéutrTn, 12 Zemrréuppiog 2024

G1 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G2 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G3 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G4 (MAN 2566 ME)
G5 (DOOSAN PO86TI)
G6 (DOOSAN PO86TI)

0,09
0,09

0,08
0,085
0,085

AnoAoylopdg Asttoupyiag HE AyaBoviolou

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 S 0
0,081 0,074 0,074 0,073 0,072 0,070 0,071 0,072 0,077 0,109 0,110 0,110 0,111 0,112 0,111 0,109 0,110 0,102 0,101 0,103 0,112 0,111 0,107 0,105
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
BAGRN
AwoBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun




NMapaokeun, 13 ZemtéuPpiog 2024

G1 (HYUNDAI D6AU) 0,09
G2 (HYUNDAI D6AU) 0,09
G3 (HYUNDAI D6AU) -

G4 (MAN 2566 ME) 0,08
G5 (DOOSAN POS6TI) 0,085
G6 (DOOSAN POS6TI) 0,085

AnoAoylopdg Asttoupyiag HE AyaBoviolou

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 S 0

0,100 0,095 0,093 0,095 0,094 0,092 0,092 0,094 0,110 0,116 0,119 0,121 0,121 0,113 0,118 0,094 0,085 0,083 0,081 0,089 0,096 0,092 0,088 0,087
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
BAGRN
AwoBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun




Zapparo, 14 ZemréuPpiog 2024

G1 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G2 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G3 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G4 (MAN 2566 ME)
G5 (DOOSAN PO86TI)
G6 (DOOSAN PO86TI)

0,09
0,09

0,08
0,085
0,085

AnoAoylopdg Asttoupyiag HE AyaBoviolou

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 S 0

0,084 0,079 0,080 0,078 0,075 0,073 0,071 0,070 0,071 0,074 0,076 0,084 0,087 0,105 0,131 0,133 0,126 0,129 0,117 0,123 0,130 0,134 0,128 0,127
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
BAGRN
AwoBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun




Kupiakn, 15 Zemréuppiog 2024

AnoAoylopdg Asttoupyiag HE AyaBoviolou

p 0 00 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0 oo
o 0,121 0,115 o,111 0,110 0,103 0,107 0,109 0,110 0,109 0,116 0,112 0,109 0,130 0,128 0,117 0,094 0,092 0,091 0,083 0,094 0,103 0,097 0,090 0,088 4
VB 05156

G1 (HYUNDAI D6AU) 0,09 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwBéoun
G2 (HYUNDAI D6AU) 0,09 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéopn
G3 (HYUNDAI D6AU) - BAGBN
G4 (MAN 2566ME) 0,08 AwoBéoiun

G5 (DOOSAN POS6TI) 0,085 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwBéoun

G6 (DOOSAN P086TI) 0,085 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéoun




Aceutépa, 16 ZemTéuRplog 2024

Qpeg Katavopung

Zntnon (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G2 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G3 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G4 (MAN 2566 ME)
G5 (DOOSAN PO86TI)
G6 (DOOSAN PO86TI)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,09
0,09

0,08
0,085
0,085

AnoAoylopdg Asttoupyiag HE AyaBoviolou

0,083 0,077 0,076 0,076 0,071 0,073 0,076 0,08 0,115 0,124 0,131 0,136 0,149 0,134 0,115 0,110 0,110 0,109 0,114 0,115 0,121 0,115 0,108 0,103

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,53

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
BAGRN
AwoBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun




Tpitn, 17 ZemréuBprog 2024

Qpeg Katavopung

Zntnon (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G2 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G3 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G4 (MAN 2566 ME)
G5 (DOOSAN PO86TI)
G6 (DOOSAN PO86TI)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,09
0,09

0,08
0,085
0,085

AnoAoylopdg Asttoupyiag HE AyaBoviolou

0,101 0,100 0,099 0,098 0,093 0,099 0,100 0,101 0,102 0,113 0,121 0,119 0,120 0,118 0,118 0,112 0,110 0,106 0,108 0,111 0,125 0,117 0,111 0,106

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,61

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
BAGRN
AwoBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun




Terdptn, 18 ZemTéuPpiog 2024

Qpeg Katavopung

Zntnon (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G2 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G3 (HYUNDAI D6AU)
G4 (MAN 2566 ME)
G5 (DOOSAN PO86TI)
G6 (DOOSAN PO86TI)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,09
0,09

0,08
0,085
0,085

AnoAoylopdg Asttoupyiag HE AyaBoviolou

0,106 0,104 0,101 0,101 0,097 0,100 0,096 0,097 0,103 0,105 0,123 0,111 0,097 0,096 0,098 0,096 0,096 0,088 0,099 0,103 0,107 0,102 0,094 0,092

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,41

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
BAGRN
AwoBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun




